
Mississippi Coast RC Club Roster

LastName FirstName EmailAddress AMA Number Phone Number

Acevedo  Frank FrankLacevedo@bellsouth.net 971220 228 392-8994

April Archie aeapril@cableone.net 910544 228 432-1878

Atchiston   Jim (V.P.) remaxresults@cableone.net 1030687

Bensch   Bill blueskies2@bellsouth.net 773844 228 255-0697

Burton Steve (Sec) steveb@grpc.com 954605 228 209-1241

Carroll    John magnoliatransp@aol.com 706945 443 235-4764

Carver Jerome carvercane@gmail.com L216507

Ciraldo  Bob rciraldo@fau.edu 780866 954 610-8259

Deshields  John jwdeshields@bellsouth.net 774237 314 805-0872

Eberhardt Jim keywjim@hotmail.com 300554 305 314-2164

Eskridge Jim jimeskridge@aol.com 899189 228 818-9720

Farned  Jim jfarned1@yahoo.com 11626 228 392-3055 

Farnsworth  Brent brent.farnsworth@pngaming.com 560134 228 323-0041

Flores Derek dflores@cableone.net

Freeman Jon jonfreemanii@yahoo.com 1103771

Gerlach Norman 589154 228 826-4674

Hetrick Hugh robert.hetrick@att.net 487570 228 342-3244

Hurd Frank 69003 228 255-5891

Hutchins   Jason hutch814@hotmail.com 1024590 228 547-5629

Keyhea Vinson bossman@gmail.com 969343 228 324-0319

Lombrano Charles anectine@hughes.net 1071361

Maddox Rick maddox.rick@mail.com 1081710 228 314-0082

McCarroll Bobby bobby.mccarroll@yahoo.com 4421 228 831-1491

McCutchan Gary devveldogg@yahoo.com 1046450 228 206-8004

Morris   Harold whereishem@yahoo.com 727140 228 223-4877

Ober  Richard heart11212003@yahoo.com 496953 228 424-6748

Plant Robert (Treas) riplant222@gmail.com 829390 303 570-5818

Price Bill priceb304@hotmail.com 2276051 870 718-6972

Racelis  Mario m_racelis@bellsouth.net 21459 228 365-1350

Roberts  Ray ray28450@cableone.net 28450 228 396-4832

Robinson Robbie (Pres) fltstone@aol.com 987651 228 861-8508

Schmittling Dan danny_44_danny@hotmail.com 984366

Sprouse Philip sprouser@msn.com 459527 228 627-8001

Stacy  Reginal 165254 228 812-0760

Stennis Tom tomstennis@gmail.com  L119 228 447-3740

Stopson Tom whisp409@bellsouth.net 77940

Taylor Hollis 346761 228 864-3907

Thombs Austin austinthombs@charter.net 1108543

Verger Paul cpaulverger@yahoo.com 8565 228 826-4892

Villarrubia Jerome jerominator@gmail.com 943602

Warburton Al alwarb@cableone.net 832400 228 831-4167

Wilder  Billy wilder39501@bellsouth.net 826992 228 864-2674

Wilson Casey dirtydawg14@hotmail.com 1058203 228 238-9522

Winchester Phil phillchester@aol.com 76660 228 868-8621

Wyatt Steven carbongold@gmail.com

Zwerg  Dan dzwerg@yahoo.com 985075 228 875-0728

8-17-17



Mississippi Coast RC Club Roster

Recent past members, yet to be renewed:

LastName FirstName EmailAddress AMA Number Phone Number

Austin Ray rayaustin1973@yahoo.com 781610

Clark     Dick rrc3828@gmail.com 653501 228 239-8061

Felder  David feldergpt@aol.com 423691 228 697-8833

Fullmer John

Johnson Ron johnson7574@bellsouth.net 748779 985 377-2171

JOhnson Walter walt300L28@gmail.com 231 622-9719

Krementz  Kevin nfpa2001@yahoo.com 736806

Lassabe  John lassabej@lbsdk12.com 228 236-4494

Marsh Ryan blade3317@yahoo.com 708481

McDonald  Steve greenkeypr@gmail.com 853405 228 860-8956

Sage Alan

Stevison-TrapanniGage jmstevison@me.com 228 363-0428

Strauss Michael

Tiede Paul pdtiede@hotmail.com 449994

Touchstone  Jack jackstone13@gmail.com 1080251 228 223-5903

Vilchez  Antonio 969681

Weems  Joe 874523

Williams James 842535 228 831-4016

8-17-17


